
With many payment options available to you, such as cash, your own credit union or bank, or BMW Financial Services 
financing, our Corporate Fleet Manager will make the process as easy as possible. Our professional fleet team is 
dedicated to providing the pinnicle of elite customer service.

To see lease or finance numbers on your exact BMW, please call:

Offers expire 5.1.17

Cynda Lancaster
Shelly BMW
Corporate Fleet Manager

714-249-2215
cyndal@shellybmw.com

Alex Doimov
Shelly BMW
Corporate Fleet

714-249-2204
alexd@shellybmw.com

CORPORATE FLEET SPECIALS FOR 
ALL UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA 
IRVINE  STUDENTS, STAFF & 
ALUMNI

HIT THE GROUND ROLLING WITH OUR LEASE CREDITS THROUGH CORPORATE FLEET

LEASE CREDIT

BMW 3 SERIES

LEASE CREDIT

BMW 330e

LEASE CREDIT

BMW 4 SERIES

LEASE CREDIT

BMW 740e xDRIVE

LEASE CREDIT

BMW 5 SERIES

LEASE CREDIT

BMW X5 40e xDRIVE

LEASE CREDIT

BMW X5 SAV

LEASE CREDIT

BMW i3

$5,500

$7,500

$5,000

$11,000

$2,500

$9,500

$5,500

$12,500

CHARGE IT UP! eDRIVE SHELLY BMW LEASE CREDITS


